Volt Slider - Normal Type (เคร่ืองกาํเนิด
FEATURE
- Application: ใ
- Single Phase -
- Made in Japan
Brand
ยีห้่อ YA
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Maximum

Picture
รูปภาพ
D
ข
Brand
ยีห้่อ YAยหอ
Model
รุ่น
Input Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(V)
Maximum
Output Current
(A)
S-260-10 200 0 ~ 260 10
S-260-15 200 0 ~ 260 15
Picture
รูปภาพ
D
ข

2 290 256 228 14.5
3 330 306 212 21.5
Dimension
ขนาด
., Huamark, Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
laboutinstruments.com, Website: www.allaboutinstruments.com
Brand
ยีห้่อ YA
Model Input Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(V)
Maximum
O Cรุ่น (V) (V) Output Current
(A)
S-260-20 200 0 ~ 260 20
S-260-40 200 0 ~ 260 40
S-260-50 200 0 ~ 260 50
S 260 60 200 0 260 60S-260-60 200 0 ~ 260 60
Picture
รูปภาพ
D
ข
Brand
ยีห้่อ YA
Model
่
Input Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(V)
Maximum
O t t C tรุ่น (V) (V) Output Current
(A)
S-260-30 200 0 ~ 260 30
Picture
รูปภาพ
D
ข
Brand
ยีห้่อ YAยหอ
Model
รุ่น
Input Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(V)
Maximum
Output Current
(A)
S-260-80 200 0 ~ 260 80
Picture
รปภาพ
D
ขรูปภาพ ข